
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI   II  etapp
6. märts 2008. a. Rakveres

TN - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 11.27
2 TUULE SIRELI MÄE 11.6.96 Tudu 11.30
3 LAURA KALLAS 9.6.97 RG 11.71
4 GLORIA REINULA 1996 RRG 11.72
5 HELENA KIRS 1997 RRG 11.81
6 TEELE ENGASTE 1997 RRG 11.88
7 RAHEL KALLAS 19.1.96 RG 11.92
8 BIRGIT BASMANOVA 27.5.96 V.-Maarja 12.22
9 ANETT NURM 1996 Haljala 12.39

10 KAREN LARKINA 1996 RRG 12.50
11 CÄROLIN AVERSON 10.2.96 V.-Maarja 12.66
12 BRENDA BRIOGITTA VETIK 2.5.99 RG 12.91
13 ELIS LIBLIK 31.7.96 RG 12.99
14 ELERI ETVERK 22.5.98 RRG 13.00
15 ELIIS PENEK 2.12.98 RG 13.17
16 MADLEEN AASUMÄE 1997 RRG 13.23
17 KÄTLIN KROLL 16.7.97 V.-Maarja 13.60
18 KÄTLIN SELBERG 17.2.99 R.Erag. 13.68
19 HANNAMARI SOIDLA 3.4.97 V.-Maarja 13.71
20 MARTHA ABNER 10.3.97 V.-Maarja 14.66
21 MERI-LIIS ALEKSEJEV 16.8.96 V.-Maarja 15.01

TV - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 JANE MERILOO 1994 RRG 9.88
2 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 RRG 9.98
3 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 10.02
4 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 10.09
5 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 10.40
6 KATARIINA LINDE 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 11.20
7 BERIT-DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 12.86
8 KÄTLIN KAARE 9.3.94 V.-Maarja 14.10
9 MARIS MEOS 17.11.95 V.-Maarja 15.41

TV - kuulitõuge
1 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 9.96
2 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 RRG 9.75
3 GETTER PAATSI 27.2.95 V.-Pajusti 9.60
4 JANE MERILOO 1994 RRG 9.42
5 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 9.34
6 KAISA KOMP 14.7.94 V.-Pajusti 8.52
7 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 7.99
8 KÄTLIN KAARE 9.3.94 V.-Maarja 7.77
9 LAURA MARTON 9.2.95 RG 7.53

10 KATARIINA LINDE 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 7.29
11 JOHANNA LINDA PIHLAK 1995 Kadrina 7.28
12 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 6.78
13 ANETT NURM 1996 Haljala 6.34
14 BERIT-DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 6.04
15 MARIS MEOS 17.11.95 V.-Maarja 4.77



PN - kaugushüpe
1 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 4.45
2 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 4.37
3 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 4.33
4 SANDER MOLDAU 1998 RRG 4.16
5 MARTIN MOLDAU 1998 RRG 4.13
6 KARL.EDUARD TAMM 22.2.96 R.Erag. 4.03
7 RAILAND LIIV 1996 R.Erag. 4.02
8 JALMAR KOLBERG 20.10.96 V.-Maarja 3.77
9 ANDER PINDUS 1997 RRG 3.76

10 JORGEN ROSENTAL 1997 RRG 3.74
11 KRISTOFER ORUPÕLD 9.7.96 RG 3.70
12 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 3.70
13 TARVI KIVIPÕLD 31.7.96 V.-Maarja 3.62
14 ANDREI LIBER 1997 Haljala 3.58
15 SIIM SALLA 9.5.97 V.-Maarja 3.55
16 STEN-ERIK KLEMENTI 6.1.97 V.-Maarja 3.41

PN - 60  m tõkkejooks
1 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 10.12
2 MARTIN MOLDAU 1998 RRG 10.47
3 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 10.51
4 SANDER MOLDAU 1998 RRG 10.85
5 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 10.85
6 KARL-EDUARD TAMM 22.2.97 R.Erag. 11.46
7 ANDREI LIBER 1997 Haljala 11.48
8 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 11.75
9 ANDRE PINDUS 1997 RRG 11.91

10 JORGEN ROSENTAL 1997 RRG 12.28
11 RAILAND LIIV 1996 R.Erag. 12.34
12 SIIM SALLA 9.5.97 V.-Maarja 12.89
13 KRISTOFER ORUPÕLD 9.7.96 RG 13.15
14 STEN-ERIK KLEMENTI 6.1.97 V.-Maarja 13.17
15 TARVI KIVIPÕLD 31.7.96 V.-Maarja 13.17
16 JALMAR KOLBERG 20.10.96 V.-Maarja 13.57

PV - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 RRG 9.37
2 ANDRE VÄINMA 29.12.95 Sõmeru 10.86
3 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.11.94 RRG 10.90
4 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 10.95
5 LINNAR TARK 1995 V.-Maarja 11.04
6 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 11.63

PV - teivashüpe
1 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 2.67

2-3 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 2.57
2-3 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 RRG 2.57

4 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 2.57
5 MARTIN FLINK 15.1.95 RRG 2.27
6 ANDRE VÄINMA 29.12.95 Sõmeru 2.27
7 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 2.17
8 STEN RANDMAA 1995 V.-Maarja 1.87

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik


